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Το μετωπικό περίβλημα διόπτευσης TAC έχει εγκριθεί σύμφωνα 
με το EN 166:2001.
Με σήμανση: SR 1 FT 9

Πλαίσιο συγκράτησης μετωπικού περιβλήματος διόπτευσης
Το πλαίσιο συγκράτησης μετωπικού περιβλήματος διόπτευσης 
έχει εγκριθεί σύμφωνα με το πρότυπο EN 166:2001.
Με σήμανση: SR EN 166 3 9 BT.

SR Sundström Safety AB
1 οπτική κατηγορία
3 πιτσίλισμα υγρών
9 λιωμένα μέταλλα/ζεστό στερεό
F κρούση χαμηλής ενέργειας (45 m/s)
B κρούση μέσης ενέργειας (120 m/s)
T σωματίδια υψηλής ταχύτητας σε ακραίες θερμοκρασίες.

Η έγκριση τύπου σύμφωνα με τον κανονισμό PPE (EΕ) 2016/425 σε 
συμφωνία με το EN 812:2012 έχει εγκριθεί από τον κοινοποιημένο 
οργανισμό αρ. 0402. RISE, Brinellgatan 4, 504 62 Borås, Σουηδία.

Η έγκριση τύπου σύμφωνα με τον κανονισμό PPE (EΕ) 2016/425 
σε συμφωνία με το EN  352-3:2002 έχει εγκριθεί από τον 
κοινοποιημένο οργανισμό αρ. 1974. PZT GmbH, Bismarckstr. 
264 B, D-26389 Wilhelmshaven, Γερμανία.

Το πιστοποιητικό έγκρισης τύπου (ΕΕ) 2016/425 για τον Κανονισμό 
ΜΑΠ έχει εκδοθεί από το Διακοινωμένο Όργανο 2849. Για τη 
διεύθυνση, ανατρέξτε στην πίσω πλευρά των οδηγιών χρήσης.

Τα πιστοποιητικά έγκρισης τύπου ATEX έχουν εκδοθεί από
τον Κοινοποιημένο Φορέα αρ. 2804, πρώην Veritas ApS.

Η δήλωση συμμόρφωσης για την ΕΕ διατίθεται στη διεύθυνση 
www.srsafety.com 

Κωδικοί EX:
 II 2 G Ex ib IIB T3 Gb
 II 2 D Ex ib IIIC T195°C Db 

Υπόμνημα ενδείξεων ΕΧ:
 	 ATEX Σήμανση αντιεκρηκτικής προστασίας.

II	 ATEX Ομάδα εξοπλισμού (εκρηκτικές ατμόσφαιρες 
εκτός από ορυχεία με λεκάνη καύσης).

2 G	 ATEX Κατηγορία εξοπλισμού (2 = Υψηλός βαθμός 
προστασίας για τη ζώνη 1, G = Αέριο).

2 D	 ATEX Κατηγορία εξοπλισμού (2 = Υψηλός βαθμός 
προστασίας για τη ζώνη 21, D = Σκόνη).

Ex	 Προστασία έναντι έκρηξης.
ib	 Τύπος προστασίας (Ενδογενής ασφάλεια).
IIB	 Ομάδα αερίων (Αιθυλένιο).
IIIC	 Ομάδα υλικού σκόνης (ζώνη με αγώγιμη σκόνη).
T3	 Κατηγορία θερμοκρασίας, αέριο (μέγιστη 

θερμοκρασία επιφάνειας +200 °C).
T195°C	 Κατηγορία θερμοκρασίας, σκόνη (μέγιστη 

θερμοκρασία επιφάνειας +195 °C).
Gb	 Επίπεδο προστασίας εξοπλισμού, αέριο (υψηλή 

προστασία).
Db	 Επίπεδο προστασίας εξοπλισμού, σκόνη (υψηλή 

προστασία).

1. General information  
2. Parts
3. Use
4. Maintenance
5. Technical specifications
6. Key to symbols
7. Approval

1. General information
Use of a respirator must be part of a respiratory protection 
program. For advice see EN 529:2005 or AS/NZS 1715:2009. 
The guidance contained in these standards highlights important 
aspects of a respiratory protective device program but does not 
replace national or local regulations.

If you feel uncertain about the selection and care of the 
equipment, consult your work supervisor or get in touch with 
the sales outlet. You are also welcome to get in touch with 
the Technical Service Department at Sundstrom Safety AB.

1.1  System description
SR 570 together with the fan unit SR 500/SR 500 EX/SR 700 and 
approved filters is included in the Sundstrom fan-assisted respira-
tory protective device system conforming to EN 12941:1998 and 
the Powered Air Purifying Respirator (PAPR) system conforming to 
AS/NZS 1716:2012 (Fig. 1). The breathing hose must be connected 
to the fan unit equipped with filters. The above-atmospheric 
pressure generated in the head-top prevents particles and other 
pollutants from being admitted into the breathing zone.

SR  570 can also be used together with compressed air 
attachment SR 507 conforming to EN 14594:2018 (Fig. 2).

1.2  Applications
The equipments can be used as an alternative to filter respirators 
in all situations in which these are recommended. This applies 
particularly if the work is physically demanding, warm or of long 
duration. When selecting the head-top, some of the factors that 
should be taken into account are as follows:
•	 Types of pollutants
•	 Concentrations
•	 Work intensity
•	 Protection requirements in addition to respiratory protective 

device.
The visor provides protection for the eyes and the face from 
various hazards such as flying objects, impact, splashes and 
airborne debris. 
The bump cap provides head protection that protect the user 
when colliding with stationary objects. 
The risk analysis should be carried by a person who has 
suitable training and experience in the area. 

1.3  Warnings/limitations
Note that there can be national differences in the regulations 
for use of respiratory protective equipment.

Do not use the equipment in environments:
•	 that are Immediately Dangerous to Life and Health (IDLH),
•	 where the ambient air is oxygen-enriched air or does not 

have a normal oxygen content.
•	 where the pollutants are unknown.

Face shield SR 570 EN
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Do not use the equipment:
•	 If the fan is not running. In this abnormal situation, the 

equipment will provide no protection. In addition, there is 
risk of carbon dioxide quickly accumulating in the head top, 
which would lead to oxygen deficiency.

•	 without the face seal of the head-top against the face is 
assured. The face seal must firmly come in contact with the 
face to form the pressure that is necessary for establish the 
correct protection factor. This may be difficult to achieve if 
the user has a beard or sideburns.

Materials that come into contact with the skin of sensitive 
people may cause allergic reactions.
Damaged or scratched visors must immediately be replaced. 
Eye-protectors against high-speed particles worn over standard 
ophthalmic spectacles may transmit impacts, thus creating a 
hazard to the user.
Where the markings for the impact protection on the visor and 
visor frame are different, the lowest applies.
When peel off is fitted, the requirements of clause 7.1.2.3 
'Diffusion of light' is not met. 
The peel off do not offer protection against clause 7.2.3 'Molten 
metals and hot solids' and 7.2.4 'Droplets and splashes of 
liquids'.
The eye protection according to EN  166:2001 is valid at 
temperature -5 °C to +55 °C.
Be aware that the breathing hose might make a loop and get 
caught up by something in your surrounding.

Stop the work immediately:
•	 if you find that breathing is difficult,
•	 if you experience dizziness, nausea, or any other noticeable 

physical effect.
•	 if you smell or taste the pollutants.

Note that the equipment:
•	 must not be used together with peel-offs in potentially 

explosive atmosphere.
•	 if the user is exposed to very high work intensity, negative 

pressure may occur in the device during the inhalation phase, 
which may involve the risk of leakage into the head-top.

•	 may reduce the protection factor if it is used in surroundings 
in which high wind speeds occur.

•	 should never be lifted or carried in the breathing hose.
•	 if protection against high speed particles at extremes 

of temperature is required, the letter T must be written 
immediately after the impact letter, i.e. BT. If not, the eye-
protector shall only be used against high speed particles at 
room temperature.

2. Parts
2.1  Delivery check
Check that the equipment is complete in accordance with the 
packing list, and undamaged.

Packing list
Fig. 3
1.	 Face shield
2.	Breathing hose
3.	Peel off with clips
4.	User instructions
5.	Cleaning tissue

2.2  Accessories / Spare parts
Fig. 4
Item		 Ordering. No.
1.	 Breathing hose	 R06-0635
2.	 Gasket for hose	 R01-3011
3.	 Exhalation membrane	 R06-0614

4.	 Head harness	 R06-0601
5.	 Head harness seal	 R06-0610
6.	 Sweatband	 R06-0602
7.	 Face seal	 R06-0603
7.	 Face seal, flame retardant*	 T06-0611
8.	 Visor set, PC	 R06-0616
8.	 Visor set, PC (AUS ONLY)	 R06-0667
8.	 Visor set, TAC	 T06-0612
9.	 Peel-off 10 pcs*	 T06-0601
9.	 Peel-off 100 pcs*	 T06-0608
10.	Clips for peel off*	 T06-0607
11. Bump cap	 T06-0602
12. Neck cover	 T06-0603
12. Neck cover, flame retardant*	 T06-0610
	 Note! T06-0602 is required
13. Cover with thread and knob	 T06-0640
14. Visor 2/3 EN 5	 T06-0605
14. Visor 2/3 EN 3	 T06-0609 
	 Note! T06-0640 is required
15. Comfort kit 	 T06-0606
16. Welding shield SR 574	 T06-0613
17. Cleaning wipes SR 5226, box of 50 	 H09-0401
	 Hearing protector Zekler 401H*
	 Hearing protector Zekler 402H*
	 Hearing protector Zekler 403H*
* Must not be used in potentially explosive atmosphere

3. Use 
3.1  Installation
See also the user instructions for fan unit SR 500/SR 500 EX/
SR 700 or compressed air attachment SR 507 whichever is 
used.

Breathing hose
Connect the breathing hose according to Fig. 5.

3.2  Donning
See also the user instructions for fan unit SR 500/SR 500 EX/
SR 700 or compressed air attachment SR 507 whichever is used.

•	 Raise the visor and put the face shield on. Fig. 6.
•	 If necessary, adjust the head harness. There are a lot 

of adjustment options, see Fig. 11. To adjust the head 
harness easier, remove the head harness from the face 
shield, see 4.4.6 To change the head harness. 
 
Height adjustment.	  
A - how deep the head end up in the head part. 
B - how high the face shield sits on the head. If necessary, 
adjust for hearing protectors. 
 
Angle adjustment between visor and head harness. 
C - the angle against the visor. Adjust if the face is too 
close to the visor or if the hearing protector not is sealed 
around the ear. 
D - adjustment of the angle of the headband around the 
back of the head. 
 
Width adjustment of the head harness. 
E - rough adjustment of the width of the head harness.  
F - the width of the head harness.

•	 Lower the visor unit by pulling the face seal down under your 
chin. A clicking sound indicates that the visor unit has been 
lowered fully. Fig. 7.

•	 Insert a finger between your chin and the face seal and run 
the finger along the contact surface of the face seal all the 
way round to check that it fits well against the face. Fig. 8.
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•	 Check and adjust so that the breathing hose runs along your 
back and that it is not twisted. Fig. 9.

Airflow deflector
The airflow can be directed towards visor or face for optimal 
comfort. Fig. 10.

Peel-off
•	 Press the peel-off clip into the center of the side of the visor. 

Fig. 12.
•	 Secure the peel-off to the peel-off clips. Fig. 13. When 

mounting more peel-offs, mount them so that the tabs end 
up different to ease the removal. Fig. 14.

Bump cap
It is possible to mount the bump cap on the SR 570 to get 
head protection that protects the user's head when colliding 
with stationary objects. A bump cap is not a safety helmet and, 
for this reason, should not be used to protect against falling or 
moving objects. When the bump cap is mounted, the entire 
crown of the head is covered on the user. 

Hearing protectors
It is possible to attach hearing protectors into the slot connection 
on the sides of the face shield. Fig 15.
If necessary, adjust the head harness of the face shield to get 
the hearing protectors in correct position, see 3.2 Donning.
Note! Not approved for use in potentially explosive atmosphere.

3.3  Doffing
Do not take off the equipment until clear of the hazardous area. 
See also the user instructions for fan unit SR 500/SR 500 EX/
SR 700 or compressed air attachment SR 507 whichever is used.

4. Maintenance
The person who is responsible for cleaning and maintenance 
of the equipment must have suitable training and be well 
acquainted with work of this type.

4.1  Cleaning
Sundström cleaning tissues SR 5226 are recommended for 
daily care.
If the equipment is more heavily fouled, the head harness seal, 
face seal and sweatband can be put in a laundry bag and 
mashine wash (max 40 °C). Other items can be washed in the 
dishwasher (max 55 °C).
If necessary, spray the face shield with 70  % ethanol or 
isopropanol solution for disinfection.
NOTE! Never use solvents for cleaning.

4.2  Storage 
After cleaning, store the equipment in a dry and clean place at 
room temperature. Store the face shield with the visor in the fully 
raised or fully lowered position. Avoid exposing it to direct sunlight.

4.3  Maintenance schedule
Recommended minimum requirements on maintenance 
routines so you will be certain that the equipment will always 
be in usable condition.

Before use After use Annually

Visual inspection • • •
Performance check • •
Cleaning • •
Change of gasket for 
breathing hose •
Change of exhalation 
membrane

•

4.4  Change parts
Always use genuine Sundström parts. Do not modify the 
equipment. The use of non-genuine parts or modification of 
the equipment may reduce the protective function and put at 
risk the approvals received by the product.

4.4.1  To change the visor
•	 Release and remove the visor. Fig 16.
•	 Fit the new visor. Start in the center. Fig. 17.
•	 Make sure that the visor is centered and end up in the groove 

on the face shield.
•	 Secure the visor on the right and left side. Fig. 18, 19. Check 

that the visor is properly locked around the edge of the face 
shield. Fig. 20.

4.4.2  To change the exhalation membrane
The exhalation membrane is mounted inside the valve cover. 
Fig 21. 
•	 Remove the visor. Fig. 16.
•	 Release and remove the valve cover. Fig. 22
•	 Release and remove the membrane. Fig 23.
•	 Press on the new membrane in right position according to 

the picture. Fig 24. Carefully check that the membrane is in 
contact with the valve seat all round.

•	 Press the valve cover into place. Fig. 25-27.
•	 Fit the visor, see 4.4.1 To change the visor.

4.4.3  To change the face seal
•	 Release the face seal hooks from the head harness. Fig. 28.
•	 Push the face seal pins out and remove the face seal.  

Fig. 29.
•	 Fit the new face seal. The marking on the face seal and visor 

should be in front of each other. Fig. 30.
•	 Press the face seal all around the visor. Fig. 31.
•	 Make sure that the face seal pins is fixed in the visor. Fig 32.
•	 Secure the face seal hooks into the head harness. Fig. 33.

4.4.4  To change the head harness seal
•	 Release the face seal hooks from the head harness. Fig. 28. 
•	 Remove the forehead seal. Fig 34.
•	 Fit the new forehead seal. Press down the tabs of the 

forehead seal in the socket on the face shield. Fig. 35.
•	 Place the forehead seal so it fits between the sockets of the 

sides of the head harness. Fig. 36.
•	 Check that head harness seal is mounted  according to Fig. 37.
•	 Secure the face seal hooks into the head harness. Fig. 33.

4.4.5  To change the sweatband
Fig. 38
•	 Remove the head harness from the face shield by releasing 

the three fixing points. Fig 44.
•	 Remove the sweatband. 
•	 Push in the head harness tongue into the new sweatband. 

Fig. 39. Note how the sweatband is turned!
•	 Fit the sweatband into the head harness spikes. Fig. 40.
•	 Fold the sweatband around the bandeau of the head 

harness and fit the spikes in the holes. Fig 41.
•	 Secure the two loose sockets of the sweatband onto the 

head harness. Fig. 42, 43.

4.4.6  To change the head harness
•	 Remove the head harness from the face shield by releasing 

the three fixing points. Fig 44.
•	 Fit a new sweatband, see 4.4.5 To change the sweatband.
•	 Fit a new forehead seal, see 4.4.4 To change the forehead seal.
•	 Secure the both fixing points of the head harness on the 

sides. Fig. 45.
•	 Secure the fixing point of the head harness in the front. Fig. 46.
•	 Check that the head harness is locked in the fixing points 

of the face shield. 
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•	 Adjust the head harness according to the instructions in 
section 3.2 Donning.

5. Technical specification
Head harness
Head width adjustable between 50 and 65 cm.

Weight
Weight approx. 860 g.
Weight incl. bump cap and neck cover, approx. 990 g. 

It is possible to mount hearing protectors and accessories on 
the face shield. 
Note! The total weight of the face shield shall not exceed 1500 g.

Materials 
Plastic parts are marked with material code. 
The product do not contain components made from latex.

Temperature range
•	 Storage temperature: from -20 °C to +40 °C at a relative 

humidity below 90 %.
•	 Service temperature: from -10 °C to +55 °C at a relative 

humidity below 90 %.

Shelf life 
The equipment has a shelf life of 5 years from the date of 
manufacture.

6. Key to symbols

See user instructions

Date clocks, year and month

CE approved by INSPEC International B.V.

CE approved by RISE

<XX%  RH
Relative humidity

+XX°C
-XX°C Temperature range

>XX+XX< Material designation

7. Approval
•	 SR 570 in combination with fan unit SR 500/SR 500 EX/

SR 700: EN 12941:1998, class TH3.
•	 SR 570 in combination with fan SR 500 EX is approved in 

accordance with ATEX Directive 2014/34/EU and the IECEx 
scheme.

•	 SR  570 in combination with compressed air attachment 
SR 507 and air hose SR 358 or SR 359: EN 14594:2018, 
class 3B. 

•	 SR  570 in combination with compressed air attachment 
SR 507 and air hose SR 360: EN 14594:2018, class 3A.

•	 SR 570 in combination with Bump cap: EN 812:2012.

Visor
The PC visor is approved in accordance with EN 166:2001.
Marked: SR 1 BT 9
The TAC visor is approved in accordance with EN 166:2001.
Marked: SR 1 FT 9

Visor frame
The visor frame is approved in accordance with EN 166:2001.
Marked: SR EN 166 3 9 BT.

SR Sundström Safety AB
1 optical class
3 liquid splash
9 molten metals/hot solid
F low energy impact (45 m/s)
B medium energy impact (120 m/s)
T high speed particles at extremes of temperature.

Type approval in accordance PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 
in agreement with EN 812:2012 has been issued by Notified 
Body No. 0402. RISE, Brinellgatan 4, 504 62 Borås, Sweden.

Type approval in accordance PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 in 
agreement with EN 352-3:2002 has been issued by Notified 
Body No. 1974. PZT GmbH, Bismarckstr. 264 B, D-26389 
Wilhelmshaven, Germany.

The PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 type approval has been 
issued by Notified Body 2849. For the address, see the reverse 
side of the user instructions.

The ATEX type approval certificate have been issued by
Notified Body No. 2804, ExVeritas ApS.

The IECEx type approval certificate have been issued
by Certification Body: ExVeritas Limited.

The EU declaration of conformity is available at www.srsafety.
com 

UKCA
UKCA Type-examination by UK Approved Body No 0194,
INSPEC International Ltd, 56 Leslie Hough Way, Salford,
Greater Manchester, M6 6AJ, United Kingdom.

UK Type-examination in agreement with Equipment
and Protective Systems Intended for use in Potentially
Explosive Atmospheres Regulations 2016 have been
issued by UK Approved Body No 2585, Ex Veritas
Limited.

The UKCA declaration of conformity is available at www.
srsafety.com

Australian StandardsMark
The face shield SR 570 is approved according to AS/NZS
1716:2012. The StandardsMark is issued under licence by SAI
Global Certification Services Pty Limited Lic No. 766 (ACN 108 
716 669) (“SAI Global”).

Visor AS/NZS
The PC visor is approved according to AS/NZS 1337.1:2010.
Marked: HIGH IMPACT V0
The TAC visor is approved according to AS/NZS 1337.1:2010.
Marked: MEDIUM IMPACT I0

EX codes:
 II 2 G Ex ib IIB T3 Gb
 II 2 D Ex ib IIIC T195°C Db
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Key to EX markings:
	 ATEX Explosion protection mark.

II 	 ATEX Equipment group (explosive atmospheres 
other than mines with fire damp).

2 G	 ATEX Equipment category (2 = High level of 
protection for Zone 1, G = Gas).

2 D	 ATEX Equipment category (2 = High level of 
protection for Zone 21, D = Dust).

Ex	 Explosion protected.
ib	 Type of protection (Intrinsic safety).
IIB	 Gas group (Ethylene).
IIIC	 Dust material group (zone with conductive dust).
T3	 Temperature class, gas (maximum surface 

temperature +200°C).
T195°C	 Temperature class, dust (maximum surface 

temperature +195°C).

Gb	 Equipment Protection Level, gas (high protection).
Db	 Equipment Protection Level, dust (high protection).

1. Información general  
2. Componentes
3. Uso
4. Mantenimiento
5. Características técnicas
6. Explicación de los símbolos
7. Homologaciones

1. Información general
Todo sistema de protección respiratoria debe utilizar un respirador. 
Si desea más información, consulte la norma EN 529:2005. Esta 
norma proporciona información sobre aspectos importantes del 
sistema de protección respiratoria, pero no sustituye a las normas 
nacionales o locales.

Ante cualquier duda sobre la elección y el mantenimiento del 
equipo, consulte a su supervisor o póngase en contacto con 
el distribuidor. Asimismo, puede ponerse en contacto con el 
departamento de servicio técnico de Sundström Safety AB.

1.1 Descripción del sistema
El casco SR 570 con el ventilador SR 500/SR 500 EX/SR 700 
y los filtros aprobados se incluye en el sistema protector 
de respiración asistida por ventilador de Sundström de 
conformidad con la directiva EN  12941:1998 (Fig.  1). La 
manguera de respiración debe conectarse al ventilador provisto 
con filtros. La presión atmosférica indicada generada en la 
pantalla de cabeza evita que partículas y otros contaminantes 
penetren en la zona de respiración.
El SR 570 también puede utilizarse con el adaptador de aire 
comprimido SR 507, de acuerdo con lo establecido en la norma 
EN 14594:2018 (Fig. 2).

1.2 Aplicaciones
Estos equipos se pueden utilizar como alternativa a los 
respiradores con filtro en cualquier situación en que estos 
estén indicados. Esto es particularmente aplicable en trabajos 
físicamente exigentes, en lugares en los que hace calor o en 
trabajos de larga duración. Al seleccionar la pantalla de cabeza, 
es necesario tener en cuenta los factores siguientes:
•	 Los tipos de impurezas
•	 Las concentraciones
•	 La carga de trabajo
•	 Las exigencias de protección además del dispositivo de 

protección respiratoria.
El visor ofrece protección para los ojos y la cara frente a diversos 
peligros, como objetos voladores, impactos, salpicaduras y 

residuos aéreos. 
La gorra de seguridad proporciona protección para la cabeza 
y protege al usuario cuando colisiona con objetos fijos. 
El análisis de los riesgos deberá realizarlo una persona que 
tenga la formación y experiencia adecuadas. 

1.3 Advertencias y limitaciones
Tenga en cuenta que las normas para el uso de equipos de 
protección respiratoria pueden variar en función del país.

No utilice estos equipos en entornos:
•	 que supongan un riesgo inmediato para la salud o para la vida 

(IDLH);
•	 donde el aire del entorno esté enriquecido con oxígeno o 

no tenga el contenido de oxígeno normal;
•	 con contaminantes desconocidos.

No utilice estos equipos:
•	 si el ventilador no funciona. En esta situación anormal el equipo 

no proporciona protección. Además existe el riesgo de que se 
acumule rápidamente dióxido de carbono en la parte superior 
de la cabeza, con la consecuente falta de oxígeno.

•	 Sin el sello facial de la pantalla de cabeza bien colocado 
sobre el rostro. El sello facial debe estar en contacto total 
con el rostro para obtener la presión necesaria que permita 
establecer el factor de protección correcto. Esto puede ser 
difícil de conseguir si el usuario lleva barba o patillas.

Los materiales que entran en contacto con la piel de personas 
sensibles pueden provocar reacciones alérgicas.
Los visores dañados o rayados se deben sustituir de inmediato. 
Las protecciones oculares para partículas de gran velocidad 
que se utilicen por encima de unas gafas ópticas normales 
pueden transmitir impactos, lo que puede suponer un peligro 
para el usuario.
Cuando los marcados para la protección contra impactos de 
la visera y del marco de esta sean diferentes, se tendrá en 
cuenta el marcado inferior.
Una vez colocada la cubierta, no se cumplen los requisitos de 
la cláusula 7.1.2.3 «Difusión de luz». 
La lámina de protección no protege contra las cláusulas  7.2.3 
«Metales fundidos y sólidos calientes» y 7.2.4 «Gotas y salpicaduras 
de líquidos».
La protección ocular conforme a la norma EN 166:2001 es 
válida a temperaturas de -5  C a +55 °C.
Preste atención a la posición de la manguera de respiración, 
evitando que se aplaste y enganche en objetos del entorno.

Pantalla facial SR 570 ES
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Face Shield Inspection Record
Model/Type	 Mark/No.	 User

Date Visual 
inspection

Performance 
check

Cleaning Gasket for 
breathing hose 

changed

Membrane 
changed

Remarks Sign



L6
7-

65
10

 R
ev

 1
0 

20
25

02
19

Sundström Safety AB
SE-341 50 Lagan • Sweden

Tel: +46 10 484 87 00
info@srsafety.se • www.srsafety.com 

The head-top SR 570 is manufactured within a quality 
management system accepted by 

Notified Body 2849: INSPEC International B.V.,
Beechavenue 54-62, 1119 PW,
Schiphol-Rijk, The Netherlands


	Bokmärke 1



